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Association of America protocols doing the evaluation of 5 cups.
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Roasting level of the sample

Level

Agtron

Medium 

55

Descriptive sensory analysis

Descriptors Value

Fragrance/Aroma

Flavor

Acidity

Body

Aftertaste

Balance

Clean Cup

Uniformity

Sweetness

Overall

Total Score

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

8

8

83

Comments

Coffee Name Ethiopia Dijimmah Gr5 Altopiano

Spicy and fruity fragrances, bright array

to lemon, apricot and cherry. 
Clean cup with sparkling acidity. 
Chocolaty aftertase. 
Full body.

Informations

Sensory Profile

Ethiopia,
+1800m

Ethiopia 

Arabica

Origin

Variety


